CIRCUITO PAULISTA DE KART (1@ ET)
MINI 2T SPEED PARK (BIRIGUI) 1,218 km ._.—.
PROVA 1 01/05/2021 10:30 H ....

Race (12 Laps) started at 10:26:11 . .

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
9 10:34:59.542 54.457 -0.203 20.492 21.913 12.052
(051) THEO SALOMAO 10 10:35:54.015 54.473 +0.016 20.213 22.169 12.091
1 10:27:37.074 56.366 21.736 22.334 12.296 1" 10:36:48.672 54.657 +0.184 20.423 22.149 12.085
2 10:28:31.848 54.774 -1.592 20.647 22.079 12.048 12 10:37:43.304 54.632 -0.025 20.375 22.154 12.103
3 10:29:26.348 54.500 -0.274 20.331 21.965 12.204
4 10:30:21.020 54.672 +0.172 20.731 21.850 12.091 (010) JOSE MIGUEL TRUJILLO LOPES DIAS
5 10:31:15.569 54.549 -0.123 20.376 22.019 12.154 1 10:27:39.771 58.701 23.231 23.197 12.273
6 10:32:09.601 54.032 -0.517 20.322 21.691 12.019 2 10:28:36.973 57.202 -1.499 20.789 23.948 12.465
7 10:33:03.980 54.379 +0.347 20.320 21.879 12.180 3 10:29:32.380 55.407 -1.795 20.808 22.399 12.200
8 10:33:58.338 54.358 -0.021 20.237 21.992 12.129 4 10:30:27.302 54.922 -0.485 20.506 22.242 12.174
9 10:34:52.755 54.417 +0.059 20.262 21.943 12.212 5 10:31:22.071 54.769 -0.153 20.458 22.097 12.214
10 10:35:47.170 54.415 -0.002 20.387 21.777 12.251 6 10:32:16.812 54.741 -0.028 20.536 22.072 12.133
1 10:36:41.489 54.319 -0.096 20.306 21.723 12.290 7 10:33:11.705 54.893 +0.152 20.504 21.999 12.390
12 10:37:35.800 54.311 -0.008 20.319 21.656 12.336 8 10:34:06.163 54.458 -0.435 20.483 21.899 12.076
9 10:35:00.978 54.815 +0.357 20.540 22.185 12.090
(099) FRANCISCO CAMILO 10 10:35:55.615 54.637 -0.178 20.353 22.170 12.114
1 10:27:36.473 55.664 21.187 22.331 12.146 1" 10:36:50.747 55.132 +0.495 20.476 22.479 12.177
2 10:28:31.622 55.149 -0.515 20.921 22.174 12.054 12 10:37:45.813 55.066 -0.066 20.622 22.270 12.174
3 10:29:26.268 54.646 -0.503 20.239 22.114 12.293
4 10:30:20.924 54.656 +0.010 20.540 21.940 12.176 (017) JOAO PAULO BONADIMAN
5 10:31:15.124 54.200 -0.456 20.230 21.950 12.020 1 10:27:39.222 58.122 22.747 22.995 12.380
6 10:32:09.423 54.299 +0.099 20.224 21.859 12.216 2 10:28:36.255 57.033 -1.089 20.915 23.840 12.278
7 10:33:03.788 54.365 +0.066 20.245 21.974 12.146 3 10:29:31.571 55.316 -1.717 20.667 22.423 12.226
8 10:33:58.123 54.335 -0.030 20.218 22.033 12.084 4 10:30:26.597 55.026 -0.290 20.591 22.252 12.183
9 10:34:53.229 55.106 +0.771 20.288 22.374 12.444 5 10:31:22.215 55.618 +0.592 20.640 22.405 12.573
10 10:35:47.606 54.377 -0.729 20.173 22.056 12.148 6 10:32:17.344 55.129 -0.489 20.553 22.426 12.150
" 10:36:41.690 54.084 -0.293 20.152 21.843 12.089 7 10:33:12.339 54.995 -0.134 20.420 22.376 12.199
12 10:37:37.888 56.198 +2.114 20.370 22.076 13.752 8 10:34:07.281 54.942 -0.053 20.393 22.330 12.219
9 10:35:02.374 55.093 +0.151 20.420 22.413 12.260
(011) REGIS FILHO 10 10:35:57.500 55.126 +0.033 20.526 22.348 12.252
1 10:27:38.330 57.551 22.426 22.948 12.177 1 10:36:52.669 55.169 +0.043 20.578 22.256 12.335
2 10:28:33.569 55.239 -2.312 20.496 22.499 12.244 12 10:37:47.726 55.057 -0.112 20.381 22.395 12.281
3 10:29:28.629 55.060 -0.179 20.590 22.255 12.215
4 10:30:23.382 54.753 -0.307 20.500 22.011 12.242 (181) MATHEUS RAMALHO
5 10:31:17.955 54.573 -0.180 20.381 22.029 12.163 1 10:27:39.163 58.023 22.453 23.026 12.544
6 10:32:12.697 54.742 +0.169 20.506 21.992 12.244 2 10:28:36.509 57.346 -0.677 20.920 23.729 12.697
7 10:33:07.742 55.045 +0.303 20.519 22.216 12.310 3 10:29:32.505 55.996 -1.350 21.161 22.304 12.531
8 10:34:02.612 54.870 -0.175 20.427 22111 12.332 4 10:30:27.832 55.327 -0.669 20.750 22.185 12.392
9 10:34:57.348 54.736 -0.134 20.404 22.112 12.220 5 10:31:23.428 55.596 +0.269 20.823 22.283 12.490
10 10:35:52.044 54.696 -0.040 20.404 22.054 12.238 6 10:32:19.196 55.768 +0.172 20.993 22.199 12.576
1 10:36:46.812 54.768 +0.072 20.443 22.001 12.324 7 10:33:14.692 55.496 -0.272 20.801 22.378 12.317
12 10:37:41.876 55.064 +0.296 20.525 22.273 12.266 8 10:34:09.957 55.265 -0.231 20.795 22.069 12.401
9 10:35:05.201 55.244 -0.021 20.717 22.145 12.382
(008) RAPHAEL RODRIGUES GEBARA 10 10:36:00.475 55.274 +0.030 20.773 22.081 12.420
1 10:27:38.192 57.462 22.208 22.980 12.274 1" 10:36:56.332 55.857 +0.583 21.302 22.187 12.368
2 10:28:33.292 55.100 -2.362 20.470 22.432 12.198 12 10:37:51.676 55.344 -0.513 20.774 22.169 12.401
3 10:29:29.289 55.997 +0.897 20.676 23.044 12.277
4 10:30:24.261 54.972 -1.025 20.453 22.457 12.062 (003) NAIM SALEH
5 10:31:18.852 54.591 -0.381 20.314 22.174 12.103 1 10:27:40.262 58.086 22.421 23.312 12.353
6 10:32:13.349 54.497 -0.094 20.396 22.005 12.096 2 10:28:37.278 57.016 -1.070 21.017 23.703 12.296
7 10:33:07.954 54.605 +0.108 20.264 22.215 12.126 3 10:29:33.376 56.098 -0.918 20.985 22.804 12.309
8 10:34:02.876 54.922 +0.317 20.432 22.397 12.093 4 10:30:29.299 55.923 -0.175 20.726 22.704 12.493
9 10:34:57.653 54.777 -0.145 20.400 22.227 12.150 5 10:31:26.154 56.855 +0.932 21.365 22.946 12.544
10 10:35:52.560 54.907 +0.130 20.350 22.333 12.224 6 10:32:22.448 56.294 -0.561 20.819 22.849 12.626
1 10:36:47.535 54.975 +0.068 20.408 22.308 12.259 7 10:33:18.819 56.371 +0.077 21.168 22.776 12.427
12 10:37:42.216 54.681 -0.294 20.406 22.141 12.134 8 10:34:15.381 56.562 +0.191 20.982 22.949 12.631
9 10:35:11.761 56.380 -0.182 21.023 22.919 12.438
(081) LEONARDO AWADALLAH RAMIRES 10 10:36:07.901 56.140 -0.240 20.812 22.939 12.389
1 10:27:39.401 58.466 22.841 23.454 12.171 " 10:37:08.066 1:00.165 +4.025 21.052 25.025 14.088
2 10:28:36.542 57.141 -1.325 20.946 23.815 12.380 12 10:38:04.876 56.810 -3.355 21.060 23.332 12.418
3 10:29:31.659 55.117 -2.024 20.675 22.350 12.092
4 10:30:26.622 54.963 -0.154 20.650 22.256 12.057
5 10:31:21.314 54.692 -0.271 20.338 22.263 12.091
6 10:32:15.974 54.660 -0.032 20.361 22.166 12.133
7 10:33:10.425 54.451 -0.209 20.337 22.031 12.083
8 10:34:05.085 54.660 +0.209 20.485 22.063 12.112
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